OBRA West Side Fundraiser

5/18/2024

Pee Wee

Name

Brystol Bailey
Shayla Schneider
Madison Burns
Chloe Rae Anderson
Bailey Clark

Kennedy Pearl Anderson

Bailey Burns

OBRA Open AM

0 N O U B WN B

Name

Megan Townsend
Brandy Bailey
Shanna Schneider
Kym VanBergen
Shelly Mitchell
Alyssa Rudisil
Megan Townsend
Jessica Gilbert
Hannah Willmschen
Courtney Schudel
Rachel Brubaker

OBRA Open PM
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Name

Brandy Bailey
Megan Townsend
Jessica Gilbert
Kym VanBergen
Megan Townsend
Shanna Schneider
Alyssa Rudisil
Courtney Schudel
Shelly Mitchell
Hannah Willmschen
Rachel Brubaker

OBRA Open Average

Name

Brandy Bailey
Megan Townsend
kym-VanBergen
Shanna Schneider
Megan Townsend
Shelly Mitchell
Alyssa Rudisil
Jessica Gilbert

Horse's Name
Dusty

Phoebe

| Tink Im Zippin
Sophie

Moon

Lacey

| Tink Im Zippin

Horse's Name

For Some Jess

TBR Fame N Money
French Streakin Pistol
Hay First French
Jets Rollin Goldie

R Dash Of Faith
Renumeration
Cowboy Swagger
King

Streaking Sydney
Disco In Dallas 37

Horse's Name

TBR Fame N Money
Renumeration
Cowboy Swagger
Hay First French
For Some Jess
French Streakin Pistol
R Dash Of Faith
Streaking Sydney
Jets Rollin Goldie
King

Disco In Dallas 37

Horse's Name

TBR Fame N Money
For Some Jess
Hay-FirstFreneh
French Streakin Pistol
Renumeration

Jets Rollin Goldie

R Dash Of Faith
Cowboy Swagger

Time
16.855
18.873
24.099
35.228
35.471
36.085

39.5

Time
14.632
14.669
14.822
14.887
14.974
15.444
15.445
16.232

no time

no time
no time

Time

14.16
14.638
14.756
14.887
15
15.001
15.444
15.561
15.744

no time

no time

Total Time
28.829
29.632
29774
29.823
30.083
30.718
30.888
30.988

Winnings
$49.01
$42.87
$30.62

Winnings
$123.20
$92.40
$61.60
$30.80

Winnings
$123.20
$92.40
$61.60
$30.80

OBRA Open

1st Race
14.669
14.632
14887
14.822
15.445
14.974
15.444
16.232

OBRA Open
2nd Race

14.16

15

14887

15.001

14.638

15.744

15.444

14.756



OBRA 3500 AM

v b WN PR

Name

Malisa Anderson
Emry Vannice
Mahrisa Paluck
Carla Hann
Brandy Bailey
Winona Hagan

OBRA 3500 PM
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Name

Mahrisa Paluck
Emry Vannice
Malisa Anderson
Brandy Bailey
Carla Hann
Winona Hagan

OBRA 3500 Average

Name

Mahrisa Paluck
Malisa Anderson
Emry-Vanrice
Carla Hann
Brandy Bailey

OBRA 1000 AM
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Name

Cassandra Schrunk
Dani Grant

Alisa Helfrich
Peyton May

Oshi Ward
Kathleen Shelton-Allen
Mahrisa Paluck
Gracie Helfrich
Katie Elliott
Hannah Block
Adalynn Harrington
Chanley Raxter

OBRA 1000 PM
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Name

Dani Grant

Oshi Ward

Peyton May
Cassandra Schrunk
Mahrisa Paluck
Kathleen Shelton-Allen
Gracie Helfrich
Hannah Block
Adalynn Harrington

Horse's Name

Travel N Soldier

RCA Sage Two Blue
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
Chicadee Dommand
LF Smooth Like Skippy
Haidas Bar Lena

Horse's Name

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

RCA Sage Two Blue
Travel N Soldier

LF Smooth Like Skippy
Chicadee Dommand
Haidas Bar Lena

Horse's Name

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
Travel N Soldier
REASage Fwo-Blae
Chicadee Dommand
LF Smooth Like Skippy

Horse's Name
Frenchmans Young Gun
CDs Duns N Roses
Heza Judge Cashanova
RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Honorable Cash "Roy"
Quick Alliegator
Marie Etta

Poco Dee Dynamint
Bobby Jo Gentry
Worthy Of The Jewels
Dusty Rosewood

Fly N First Class "Snookie"

Horse's Name

CDs Duns N Roses
Honorable Cash "Roy"
RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen
Frenchmans Young Gun
Marie Etta

Quick Alliegator

Poco Dee Dynamint
Worthy Of The Jewels
Dusty Rosewood

Time
14.369
14.599
14.605
14912
15.244

no time

Time
14.55
14.599
14.824
15.301
15.353
16.26

Total Time
29.155
29.193
29-198
30.265
30.545

Time
15.076
15.097
15.336
15.466
15.599
15.643
15.896
16.126
16.127
16.371
16.877

no time

Time
15.058
15.302
15.339

15.38
15.559
15.736
15.916
16.253
16.407

Winnings
$100.80
$67.20

Winnings
$100.80
$67.20

OBRA 3500

1st Race
14.605
14.369
14599
14.912
15.244

Winnings
$134.40
$100.80

$67.20
$33.60

Winnings
$134.40
$100.80

$67.20
$33.60

OBRA 3500
2nd Race
14.55
14.824
14-599
15.353
15.301



Alisa Helfrich
Katie Elliott
Chanley Raxter

OBRA 1000 Average

5D AM

N o b wN R

O 0O NOULL B WN B

[any
o

N o b wN R

Name

Dani Grant

Cassandra Schrunk
Peyton May

Oshi Ward

Kathleen Shelton-Allen
Mahrisa Paluck

Gracie Helfrich
Hannah Block
Adalynn Harrington

Name

Division |

Paisley Grant
Amberleigh Moore
Amberleigh Moore
Malisa Anderson
Kathleen Shelton-Allen
Bailey Lewis

Emry Vannice
Division Il

Mahrisa Paluck
Megan Townsend
Brandy Bailey
Jessica Sandberg
Olivia Train

Sharon Woods
Charley Free
Shanna Schneider
Autumn Mitchell
Oshi Ward

Kym VanBergen
Carla Hann
Keirsten Miller
Mackenzie Parks
Shelly Mitchell
Cassandra Schrunk
Dani Grant
Division Il

Dally Wheeler
Stacey Vannice
Karen Richter
Brandy Bailey
Amanda Parker-Burns
Angela Stevenson
Alisa Helfrich

Heza Judge Cashanova
Bobby Jo Gentry

Fly N First Class "Snookie"

Horse's Name

CDs Duns N Roses
Frenchmans Young Gun
RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Honorable Cash "Roy"
Quick Alliegator

Marie Etta

Poco Dee Dynamint
Worthy Of The Jewels
Dusty Rosewood

Horse's Name

Sonny At Five

Blue Duck Down

A French Silhouette
Travel N Soldier
Captains Holding Aces
Spice

RCA Sage Two Blue

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

For Some Jess

TBR Fame N Money
Joshuas Miss Majesty
A Famous French Lady
Dealin Dollars

Derby

French Streakin Pistol
Hot French Guy

Flash

Hay First French
Chicadee Dommand
Junos Royal Flush
Sister

Jets Rollin Goldie
Frenchmans Young Gun
CDs Duns N Roses

Smokin Hot Princess
CK Hancocks Bear
Taking Flight "Chrome"
LF Smooth Like Skippy
Judge My Honor
Enchanted Starlight
Heza Judge Cashanova

no time
no time
no time

Total Time
30.155
30.456
30.805
30.901
31.379
31.455
32.042
32.624
33.284

Time

14.105
14.146
14.325
14.369
14.441
14.484
14.599

14.605
14.632
14.669

14.68
14.702
14.766
14.792
14.822

14.87
14.872
14.887
14.912
14.967

14.97
14.974
15.076
15.097

15.107
15.188
15.235
15.244
15.26
15.3
15.336

OBRA 1000 OBRA 1000

1st Race
15.097
15.076
15.466
15.599
15.643
15.896
16.126
16.371
16.877

Winnings

$501.00
$376.00
$251.00
$125.00

$424.00
$318.00
$212.00
$106.00

$386.00
$289.00
$193.00

$96.00

2nd Race

15.058

15.38
15.339
15.302
15.736
15.559
15.916
16.253
16.407



8
9
10

0O NO U A WN B

O 0N UL B WN B

[any
o

Jessica Nolan
Logan Harris
Karen Richter
Megan Townsend
Peyton May
Stetson Grant
Sabrina Frolov
Courtney Schudel
Melissa Roll

Oshi Ward
Division IV
Tracey Train

Holly Prince
Denise Herrera
Gracie Borntrager
Cassandra Schrunk
Heather Greene
Stacey Hardin
Heidi Tillotson
Division V

Gracie Helfrich
Katie Elliott
Nicole Schrock
Megan Townsend
Jessica Gilbert
Kay Glenn

Shelby Lewis
David Trachsel
Tammy Brusch
Hannah Block
Kaytie Henricks
Presley Creecy
Addie Kilgore
Rocky Way
Jessica Gilbert
Lissa Vanderzanden
Adalynn Harrington
Marie Ellis
Katelyn Schoen
Hadley Lewis
Ruth Broadhurst
Lindsey Moughler
Keirsten Miller
Maisy Smith
Winona Hagan
Nicolle Johnson
Rachel Paakaula
Sadie Norman
Jessica Nolan
Deanna Nelson
Olivia Train
Courtney Schudel
Dally Wheeler

Rushin For Moonshyn
Colonel Jet Tucker

Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"
Renumeration

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen

Harley

Cuttys Liberty Bell

Lady Assassin

Demons Storm Story "Linken"

Honorable Cash "Roy"

Ought To Fire

Dan Jet

Mexico

Shady Breeze

Jane

Chex Ladys King Jet

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
SmokeysGreySpitfire

Poco Dee Dynamint
Bobby Jo Gentry

Lena Old Hollywood
Heza Harlee

Cowboy Swagger

CQs Sugar Dun Gold
Britches

Down Right Bully "Shorty"
December Moon
Worthy Of The Jewels
Stormin Bubsy
IndysThirdTimesTheCharm
Poppy

Ace

Myte Star Reflection
CantQuestionMyFame
Dusty Rosewood

BR Roman Star

Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Buenos Top Gun

Rosies Queen "Rosie"
Lil Frosty Royal

CP Dark Knight

Cinder

Haidas Bar Lena

Britt

Judge Cashes Design
Fizzy Lifting Bubbles
Flexin Honey Badger

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Slick Dancing

Streaking Sydney

Blitz Special Effort

15.347
15.419
15.429
15.445
15.466
15.467

15.48
15.486
15.525
15.599

15.62
15.674
15.702
15.872
15.903
15.907
15.927
15.952

16.126
16.127
16.145
16.184
16.232
16.245
16.249
16.287
16.32
16.371
16.39
16.422
16.447
16.449
16.58
16.685
16.877
16.924
17.101
17.344
19.439
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$347.00
$260.00
$174.00

$87.00

$270.00
$203.00
$135.00

$68.00



Zarek McPherson
David Trachsel
Sara Brinkman
Darci Raxter
Chanley Raxter
Dellaney Vroman
Niki Davila
Rachel Brubaker
Claire Sharron

5D PM
Name
Division |
Amberleigh Moore
Brandy Bailey
Amberleigh Moore
Paisley Grant
David Trachsel
Kathleen Shelton-Allen
Mahrisa Paluck
Emry Vannice
Jessica Sandberg
Megan Townsend
Division Il
Tie 1 Sharon Woods
Tie 1 Autumn Mitchell

3 Oshi Ward
Olivia Train
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Jessica Gilbert
Charley Free
Malisa Anderson
Amanda Parker-Burns
Kym VanBergen
10 Tammy Brusch
Keirsten Miller
Dally Wheeler
Zarek McPherson
Megan Townsend
Shanna Schneider
Jessica Nolan
Dani Grant
Angela Stevenson
Cassandra Schrunk
Nicolle Johnson
Division Il
Stacey Vannice
Karen Richter
Stacey Hardin
Stetson Grant
Gracie Borntrager
Brandy Bailey
Oshi Ward

Peyton May
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RBR Dark Frenchman

Carsons French Doc

TW Smoke N Kool
WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston"
Fly N First Class "Snookie"
Lenas Dacin Hiada

Checkie Check "Mya"

Disco In Dallas 37

Elle Busy Baby McCoy

Horse's Name

Blue Duck Down

TBR Fame N Money

A French Silhouette
Sonny At Five

Down Right Bully "Shorty"
Captains Holding Aces
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

RCA Sage Two Blue
Joshuas Miss Majesty
Renumeration

Dealin Dollars

Hot French Guy

Flash

A Famous French Lady
Cowboy Swagger
Derby

Travel N Soldier
Judge My Honor

Hay First French
December Moon
Junos Royal Flush
Smokin Hot Princess
RBR Dark Frenchman
For Some Jess

French Streakin Pistol
Rushin For Moonshyn
CDs Duns N Roses
Enchanted Starlight
Jane

Britt

CK Hancocks Bear

Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Harley

Shady Breeze

LF Smooth Like Skippy
Honorable Cash "Roy"

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.146
14.16
14.325
14.399
14.44
14.55
14.55
14.599
14.637
14.638

14.658
14.658
14.674
14.702
14.756
14.792
14.824
14.842
14.887
14.939
14.967
14.986
14.996

15
15.001
15.032
15.058
15.085
15.091
15.141

15.188
15.207
15.219
15.229
15.255
15.301
15.302
15.339

Winnings

$458.00
$343.00
$229.00
$114.00

$339.00
$339.00
$194.00

$97.00

$352.00
$264.00
$176.00

$88.00



9 Sabrina Frolov
10 Carla Hann
Karen Richter
Cassandra Schrunk
Alyssa Rudisil
Claire Sharron
Deanna Nelson
Courtney Schudel
Logan Harris
Tracey Train
Division IV
Holly Prince
David Trachsel
Shelly Mitchell
Heather Greene
Dally Wheeler
Heidi Tillotson
Gracie Helfrich
Nicole Schrock
Jessica Nolan
Maisy Smith
Division V
Rocky Way
Katelyn Schoen
Shelby Lewis
Presley Creecy
Hannah Block
Winona Hagan
Marie Ellis
Adalynn Harrington
Lissa Vanderzanden
Hadley Lewis
Ruth Broadhurst
Olivia Train
Alisa Helfrich
Bailey Lewis
Jessica Gilbert
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Mackenzie Parks
Rachel Brubaker
Keirsten Miller
Sadie Norman
Niki Davila
Chanley Raxter
Rachel Paakaula
Katie Elliott

5D Average
Name
Division |
Amberleigh-Meoeore
Paisley Grant
Amberleigh-Meoore
Brandy Bailey

Cuttys Liberty Bell
Chicadee Dommand
Taking Flight "Chrome"
Frenchmans Young Gun

R Dash Of Faith

Elle Busy Baby McCoy

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Streaking Sydney

Colonel Jet Tucker

Ought To Fire

Dan Jet

Carsons French Doc
Jets Rollin Goldie
Chex Ladys King Jet
Blitz Special Effort
SmokeysGreySpitfire
Poco Dee Dynamint
Lena Old Hollywood
Flexin Honey Badger
Cinder

Ace

Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Britches
IndysThirdTimesTheCharm
Worthy Of The Jewels
Haidas Bar Lena

BR Roman Star

Dusty Rosewood
CantQuestionMyFame
Buenos Top Gun

Rosies Queen "Rosie"
Slick Dancing

Heza Judge Cashanova
Spice

Myte Star Reflection
Sister

Disco In Dallas 37

CP Dark Knight

Fizzy Lifting Bubbles
Checkie Check "Mya"
Fly N First Class "Snookie"
Judge Cashes Design
Bobby Jo Gentry

Horse's Name

BlueBuck-Bewn
Sonny At Five
AFrench-Sithouette
TBR Fame N Money

15.348
15.353
15.368

15.38
15.444
15.448
15.456
15.561
15.565

15.62

15.674
15.681
15.744
15.799
15.879
15.913
15.916
15.961
15.981
16.125

16.188
16.196
16.229
16.251
16.253
16.26
16.324
16.407
16.444
17.098
19.358
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Total Time

28292
28.504

2865
28.829

$317.00
$238.00
$158.00

$79.00

$247.00
$185.00
$123.00

$62.00

5D 1st Race 5D 2nd Race

14146 14146
14.105 14.399
14325 14325
14.669 14.16



Kathleen Shelton-Allen
Mahrisa Paluck
Malisa Anderson
Erry-anaice
Jessica Sandberg
Sharon Woods
Division Il
Autumn Mitchell
Oshi Ward
CharleyFree
Megan Townsend
Kym-VanBergen
Shanna Schneider
Keirsten-Miller
Megan Townsend
Dally Wheeler
Amanda Parker-Burns
Dani Grant

Carla Hann
Stacey-VYannice
Jessica Nolan
Angela Stevenson
Cassandra Schrunk
Division Il
Brandy Bailey
Karen Richter
Karen Richter
Stetson Grant
Shelly Mitchell
David Trachsel
Peyton May
Sabrina Frolov
Oshi Ward

Logan Harris
Jessica Gilbert
Cassandra Schrunk
Gracie Borntrager
Stacey Hardin
Fraceytratn
Tammy Brusch
Holly-Prinee
Division IV
Heather Greene
Heidi Tillotson
Gracie Helfrich
Nicole Schrock
Shelby Lewis
Division V
Hannah Block
Rocky Way
Presley Creecy
Lissa Vanderzanden

Captains Holding Aces
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
Travel N Soldier
REASage FwoBlue
Joshuas Miss Majesty

AFameoustrenchtady

Dealin Dollars

Hot French Guy

Flash

Berby

For Some Jess
HayFirstFrench
French Streakin Pistol
juresReyatFhush
Renumeration
Smokin Hot Princess
Judge My Honor

CDs Duns N Roses
Chicadee Dommand
EkHanecoeksBear
Rushin For Moonshyn
Enchanted Starlight
Frenchmans Young Gun

LF Smooth Like Skippy
Taking Flight "Chrome"
Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"
Harley

Jets Rollin Goldie

Down Right Bully "Shorty"
RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Cuttys Liberty Bell
Honorable Cash "Roy"
Colonel Jet Tucker
Cowboy Swagger

Jane

Shady Breeze

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
BughtYoFire

December Moon

Bandet

Chex Ladys King Jet
SmokeysGreySpitfire
Poco Dee Dynamint
Lena Old Hollywood
Britches

Worthy Of The Jewels

Ace
IndysThirdTimesTheCharm
CantQuestionMyFame

28.991
29.155
29.193

29.317
29.424

29.528
29.546

29.632
29.823

30.083
30.093
30.102
30.155
30.265

30.379
30.385
30.456

30.545
30.603
30.636
30.696
30.718
30.727
30.805
30.828
30.901
30.984
30.988
30.994
31.127
31.146

31.259

31.706
31.865
32.042
32.106
32.478

32.624
32.637
32.673
33.129

14.441
14.605
14.369

14.68

14.766

14.87
14.872

14.632

14.822

15.445
15.107

15.26
15.097
14.912

15.347
153
15.076

15.244
15.235
15.429
15.467
14.974
16.287
15.466

15.48
15.599
15.419
16.232
15.903
15.872
15.927

16.32

15.907
15.952
16.126
16.145
16.249

16.371
16.449
16.422
16.685

14.55
14.55
14.824

14.637
14.658

14.658
14.674

15
15.001

14.638
14.986
14.842
15.058
15.353

15.032
15.085
15.38

15.301
15.368
15.207
15.229
15.744

14.44
15.339
15.348
15.302
15.565
14.756
15.091
15.255
15.219

14.939

15.799
15.913
15.916
15.961
16.229

16.253
16.188
16.251
16.444



Marie Ellis

Adalynn Harrington
Katelyn Schoen
Hadley Lewis

Ruth Broadhurst

BR Roman Star

Dusty Rosewood

Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Buenos Top Gun
Rosies Queen "Rosie"

33.248
33.284
33.297
34.442
38.797

16.924
16.877
17.101
17.344
19.439

16.324
16.407
16.196
17.098
19.358



